A.	07-12-1	1999				
BOX ASSIGNMENTS			DO NOT USE	FOR TRADEMARKS		
7.2.99		1.5				
TO THE ACCICTANT COMMIS	1010862 SSIONER OF PATENTS AND TRA	257	Y and the second second			
	STIONER OF PATENTS AND TRA ATTACHED ORIGINAL DOCUMEN		FOF			
1. NAME OF CONVEYING PAR		110 011 001 1 11.2.				
1. Shuhei TANAKA	(11(10) p. 65.5 , ,,	2.	OIPE	< ·		
3.		4.		6		
5.		6.	JUL - 2 1999	ر من ا		
7.		18.				
ADDITIONAL NAME(S) OF COI	7. ADDITIONAL NAME(S) OF CONVEYING PARTY(IES) ATTACHED? YES NOT TRADEMARK OF TRADEM					
			RADEMARD			
NAME: NIPPON SHEET GLAS	SS CO., LTD.					
ADDRESS: 5-11, Dosho-machi 3-chome, Chuo-ku, Osaka-shi, Osaka 541-0045 Japan						
ADDITIONAL MAME(S) & ADDI	RESS(ES) ATTACHED? YES	· MNO				
3. NATURE OF CONVEYANCE		MINO				
	locument for recordation—multiple	e conies of same Assign	oment sinned by differ	ent inventors is one		
document)	Cultion to	· copies or summer arrigin	illicit signou of ama	SHE IIIVOHONO NO ONO		
SASSIGNMENT OF		REST EXEC.	. DATE: April 2, 1999			
CHANGE OF NAME	MACCURATE TRANSLATION		Section 1 days = 1			
SECURITY	MERGER OTHER:					
		THE MATERIE DAT	TO ON DEOLADATIO			
EXECUTION DATE(S) ON THE ASSIGNMENT DIFFER <u>SEE AT</u>	DECLARATION IF FILED HERE TTYI) April 2 1999	.WITH: (NUTE: IF DATE	ES ON DECLARATION	N AND		
	<u>(S).</u> OTHERS ON ADDITIONAL S	OUTET/OL attached? [YES ⊠NO			
A. PAT. APP. NO.(S) M#	(S). OTHERS ON ADDITIONAL S	B. PATENT NO(S)	YES [X]NO	1# INVENTOR		
series code/serial	if not in item 1	D. FAIER ING.		if not in item 1		
no codesena						
09/285,459 258879	9	Marine or Tenness and a	THE CHIEF RELIEF CONTROL OF THE CONT	BETTER BETTER THE TRANSPORT OF THE TENTRAL PROPERTY OF		
5. Name & Address of Party to	Whom Correspondence	6. NUMBER INVOL		<u> </u>		
Concerning Document Shoul		APPLNS 1 + PAT		<u>1</u>		
Pillsbury Madison & Sutro LLF	D	7 AMOUNT OF FEE	ENCLOSED: (Code 5			
Intellectual Property Group	· ·	ABOVE TOTAL x S		J01 <i>j</i>		
1100 NEW YORK AVENUE, N.V	W .	7.0072.75	μ 1 0 · ψ10 -			
NINTH FLOOR, EAST TOWER	!	1				
WASHINGTON, D.C. 20005-391		l				
5.5ATTY DKT:	1	8. IF ABOVE FEE IS MISSING OR INADEQUATE CHARGE				
050070			DEPOSIT ACCOUNT I			
PMS 258879	98P85-US	UNDER ORDER NO dup, sheet not required		258879		
MATTER NO.	CLIENT REF.	dup, sneet not required	CLIENT NO.	MATTER NO.		
CONTAND CIONAT						
9. STATEMENT AND SIGNATURE.						
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of						
the original document.	1 /	F40 T-4-1 number of n	· · '- aleadina dhin			
1.1/1//	11-11/1	10. Total number of pa		2		
INVAVA X	- Lam 1	cover sheet, attachme (do not file dup. Cover		4		
Signature						

FILE WITH PTO RETURN RECEIPT (PAT-103A)

Date:

July 2, 1999 FAX: (202) 822-0944

07/07/1999 AMOHAMME 00000103 09285459

Attorney: Dale S. Lazar
Reg. No. 28872
Atty/Sec: DSL/blg

01 FC:581

40.00 OP

TEL: (202) 861-3527

PAT-114X 1/99

Pillsbury Madison & Sutro LLP Ninth Floor, East Tower
1100 New York Avenue, N.W.
Washington, D.C. 20005-3918

USA Patent Appln. Sole or Joint

For Inventions made outside USA executed with or after application Atty. Dkt. 258879

98P85-US Client Ref.

NONPROVISIONAL

ASSIGNMENT OF NONPROVISIONAL APPLICATION

NONPROVISIONAL

	CI NONI NOVIO	IOTAL AT 1 LIO				
each of the und	In consideration of the sum of Ten Dolla ersigned, to wit:	ars (\$10.00) and other go	ood and valuable consideration paid to			
INCEDT	(1) Shuhei Tanaka	(4)				
INSERT NAME(S) OF INVENTOR(S)	(2)	(5)				
	(3)	[]x box	if continued on page 2			
the receipt and assign(s) and to	sufficiency of which are hereby acknowle ransfer(s) unto:	edged by the undersigne	d who at the request of, hereby sell(s),			
INSERT	Nippon Sheet Glass Co., Ltd.					
NAME(S) OF ASSIGNEE(S)	5-11, Dosho-machi 3-chome, C	Osaka 541-0045 Japan				
& ADDRESS(ES)						
U.S.C. 100, in t	signated "ASSIGNEE") the entire right, tit the invention and all applications including resulting patents, known as	le and interest for the Ur g any and all divisions, c	nited States of America as defined in 35 ontinuations, substitutes, and reissues			
TITLE OF INVENTION	WATER DROP DETECTION SENSOR					
I (VEX VIIO)	for which the undersigned executed an application for Letters Patent of the United States of America:					
	— — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — —	application for Letters P	atent of the Office States of America.			
NOTE → → (Complete	(A) even date herewith					
	line A, B and/or C) (B) on					
	(C) $\underline{\mathbf{X}}$ in U.S. Appln. No. $\underline{09} / 2$	85,459 filed	April 2, 1999			
AND the undersigned hereby authorize(s) and request(s) the United States Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks to issue said Letters Patent to the said ASSIGNEE, for its interest as ASSIGNEE, its successors, assigns and legals representatives; the undersigned agree(s) that the attorney of record in said application shall hereinafter act on behalf of said ASSIGNEE; AND the undersigned hereby agree(s) to testify and execute any papers for ASSIGNEE, its successors, assigns and legal representatives, deemed essential by ASSIGNEE to ASSIGNEE'S full protection and title in and to the invention hereby transferred. NOTE The undersigned hereby authorize(s) Pillsbury Madison & Sutro, Intellectual Property Group, of the above address to insert hereon any further identification necessary or desirable for recordation of this document.						
	INVENTOR(S)	DATE SIGNED	WITNESSES			
1)	Stukei Tanalsa	4/12 199				
Name:	Shuhei Tanaka					
2)						
Name:						
3)						
Name:						
4)						
Name:		<u> </u>				
5)						
Name:			t - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 -			

PAT-114 11/97

PATENT

REEL: 010074 FRAME: 0565

RECORDED: 07/02/1999

IF ADDITIONAL INVENTORS, check box and continue on page 2.